Date

10.08-A
17.08-H
19.08-H
24.08-A
26.08-H
31.08-H
07.09-A
14.09-H
18.09-A
21.09-A
28.09-H
05.10-A
08.10-A
12.10-H
19.10-A
26.10-H
02.11-A
09.11-H
16.11-A
23.11-H
30.11-A
07.12-H
14.12-A
21.12-H
26.12-H
28.12-A
11.01-H
18.01-A
01.02-H
15.02-H
22.02-A
01.03-H
04.03-A
08.03-A
15.03-H
22.03-A
29.03-H
04.04-A
05.04-A
08.04-H
12.04-H
19.04-A

04.09-H

04.01-H
25.01-A
29.01-H
12.02-A

Opponent
Sheffield U
Fulham
Millwall
Blackburn
Bristol C
Blackpool
Derby

Hull

Bolton
Birmingham
Oxford
Cardiff
Bristol C
Crystal P
Norwich
Carlisle
Huddersfield
Preston
Portsmouth

Middlesbrough

Bury
Charlton
Crystal P
Norwich
Cardiff
Carlisle
Huddersfield
Preston
Portsmouth
Bury
Charlton
Sheffield U

Middlesbrough

Fulham
Blackburn
Blackpool
Derby
Millwall
Oxford
Bolton
Birmingham
Hull
Position:

League Cup
Tottenham

FA Cup
Queen's PR
Southampton
Southampton
Tottenham

1-3
1-1
1-1
0-2
1-0
0-1
1-3
1-1
1-4
0-4
2-0
1-1
0-1
1-1
1-1
0-0
1-3
0-1
0-2
1-0
2-3
0-0
2-4
2-1
2-0
1-0
1-0
0-1
2-0
1-0
1-1
3-1
0-0
1-1
1-1
1-1
0-1
1-0
0-1
1-1
1-0
0-1
18

1-4

2-1
2-2
2-1
2-3
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Result Goalscorers S 88688 s538%=F § S0 o g T arF ug) 26
Anderson (pen) 1|12 |3|45|6|7|8|9|10[11|12
Woodward 1|14|3 12| 7 110 9 |6*|11| 2| 5| 8
Anderson (pen) 1143 12| 7 /10| 9 |6*|11| 2| 5| 8
14| 3 7110, 9|6 (11| 2|5 |8*|12
Woodward 4|3 6| 7|8|12(10 2159 1 (11*
4|3 6| 7| 8|12(10|11* 5|9 1 2
Ferguson 41 3|6 7189 11*| 2 | 5|12 1 10
Anderson 1|14|3 718 9)10/11| 2|5 6 |12
Godfrey 1|4|3* 9112| 7| 8 10(11| 2 | 5 6
1|14|3 7 8(10(11| 2| 5|9 6
Hole, Godfrey 9|34 7|8 10(11| 2 | 5 1 6
Godfrey 4| 3 9|18|7|2|5 1 (11* 12| 6 |10
4|3 7* 98|11 2|5 1 12| 6 |10
Anderson (pen) 4| 3 12 8|7(2|5)|9* 1|11 6 |10
Chatterley 413 9 10( 7| 2|5 1 11/ 6| 8
4| 3 9 7 10|/11|2*| 5 1 12| 6 | 8
Ferguson 3 41718 11 2|5 1 96|10
4| 3 12 718 11 2159 1 6* | 10
41 3|6 7 10112 |5| 9 1 8
Og (Rooks) 4|3|6 7 10/11| 2| 5|9 1 8
Woodward, Anderson 41 3|6 7 10112 |5| 9 1 8
4| 3 |6* 7 121 9 (11| 2| 5 1 10 8
Martin, Edwards 413 7 91111 2| 5 6|1 10 8
Edwards, Hole 4|3 7 9* |11 2 | 5|12 1 10/ 6 | 8
Hole, Tiler 5|3 7 9 |11| 2 1 10 4|8 | 6
Anderson 5|3 7|8 9 11| 2 1|10 4 6
Hole 5|3 7 9|11| 2 112 10/ 48| 6
5|3 7 9|11 2 1 10/ 48| 6
Rudge, Godfrey 5|3 12 9 |11*| 2 1|7 10/ 4| 8| 6
Rudge 5|3 9|11| 2 1|7 10| 4 |8*| 6 |12
Simmons 5|3 11* 2 |12 1|7 10/ 48| 6|9
Hole, Simmons 2 5|3 9 (11| 2 1|7 418|610
5| 3 9 11| 2 |10 1712 8| 4 6
Og (Roberts) 3 10 112 | 5 1/7/8(9]|4 6
Simmons 5|3 7 11| 2 |10 1|8 4* 1121 6 | 9
Godfrey 5|3 8|11 2|1 1|7 4 6|9
5|3 8*|11| 2 |10 1|7 41121 6|9
Martin 5|3 8|11 2 1|7 12| 4*|10| 6 | 9
5|3 8|11 2 1|7 4 10/ 6 | 9
Og (Hulme) 5|3 10 8 |11 1(7(2|12| 4 6 | 9*
Simmons 5|3 6 7 8 |11 1 2 4 10| 9
5|3 6 8 2 1|7 8 10 4111
7 40 42 7 7 9 30 13 12 37 38 39 29 13 2 35 18 5 20 28 26 18 10 1 1
2 1 2 5 6 3 2 2 5 1 5
Martin | [al3le| [12]7]8] i 2]s5/9f [1] 10| [ [ ]
0111 0111100111110 1 0 010 0 0 0 00
1
Godfrey, Martin 5|3 7 911/ 2| 6 1|8 10| 4
Godfrey, Hole 5|3 9|11|2*| 6 1|7(12/10| 4| 8
Broadbent, Martin 5|3 9|11 6 1|7|2|10| 4|8
Hole, Broadbent 5|3 9|11 2| 6 1|7{12/10| 4| 8
0O 4 4 0 0 01 0 O 4 4 3 4 00 4 4 3 4 4 3 00 00O
2 2 2 2




